ESD Diodes
1Publication date: 30 June, 2003 SKE00019AED
MAZW000H Series
Silicon planar type
For surge absorption circuit
■ Features
• Two elements anode-common type
• SSS-Mini type 3-pin package

atio
n.
http
://w
ww.se
mico
n.p
ana
son
ic.c
o.jp
/en
/
MAZW000H Series
SKE00019AED2
MAZW062H 5.8 6.2 6.6 5 0.2 4 50 100 62
MAZW068H 6.4 6.8 7.2 5 0.1 4 30 60 68
MAZW082H 7.7 8.2 8.7 5 0.1 5 30 60 82
MAZW100H 9.4 10.0 10.6 5 0.05 7 30 60 10
MAZW120H 11.4 12.0 12.7 5 0.05 9 30 60 12
■ Electrical characteristics within part numbers  Ta = 25°C ± 3°C
VZ (V) IR (µA) RZ (Ω) RZK (Ω)
IZ VR IZ = 5 mA IZ = 0.5 mA
Min Nom Max (mA) Max (V) Max Max